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BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 

Instruction delivered online 
 

This Bachelor of Science in Business Administration program is a four year program delivered online. It prepares 

students for management roles in a variety of business, nonprofit, and tribal entities. Students will gain a well-

rounded and solid foundation in the core business concepts of finance, marketing, and administration. The program 

provides students with the opportunity to better understand economics, entrepreneurship, and enterprise systems as 

they relate to Tribal and non-Tribal communities.    

 

YEAR ONE 
 

 FALL SEMESTER Credits  SPRING SEMESTER Credits 

AC131 

BU113 

CS*** 

EN111 

***** 

Accounting I 

Introduction to Business 

Computer Science Elective 

College Composition 

Approved Elective 

4 

3 

3-4 

4 

2-4 

AC132 

BU108 

EN112 

ES101 

NA113 

Accounting II 

Macroeconomics 

Content Area Comp. & Research 

Fitness & Wellness 

Native American Awareness 

4 

3 

4 

2 

1 

TOTAL 16-19 TOTAL 14 
    

YEAR TWO 
 

 FALL SEMESTER Credits  SPRING SEMESTER Credits 

BU109 

BU209 

NA*** 

***** 

***** 

Microeconomics 

Marketing 

Native Studies Elect:NA123 or NA125 

Comm. Elect: EN107 or NL105 

Designated Elect: PY101 or SO106 

3 

3 

4 

3-4 

4 

BU193

BU204 

BU206 

MA*** 

***** 

Business Comm. & Writing Skills 

Business Law 

Principles of Management 

Math Elective: MA113, MA114, or MA116 

Science Elective w/Lab 

3 

3 

3 

4 

 4 

 TOTAL 17-18  TOTAL 17 
      

YEAR THREE 
 

 FALL SEMESTER Credits  SPRING SEMESTER Credits 

AC305 

BU201 

NA219 

OE216 

Government & Non-Profit Acctg 

Introduction to Grants 

Tribal Govt.& Economic Issues 

Spreadsheet Design & Mgmt 

 4 

 3 

 3 

 4 

AC325

BU301 

MA206 

NA305 

***** 

Financial Management 

Grants Management    

Statistical Methods 

Tribal Law 

Approved Elective 

4 

3 

4 

 3 

 3 

 TOTAL 14  TOTAL 17 
      

YEAR FOUR 
 

 FALL SEMESTER Credits  SPRING SEMESTER Credits 

BU405 

BU411 

CS*** 

 

SO203 

 

Tourism & Hospitality Management 

Advertising & Public Relations 

CS Elective: 

CS204, CS205, CS207, or CS221 

Interpersonal/Intercultural Relations    

for Managers 

4 

4 

3-4 

 

3 

BU420 

BU425 

BU430 

BU440 

Business Ethics & Cultural Values 

International Business  

Human Resource Management 

Senior Capstone  

3 

3 

4 

 4 

 TOTAL 14-15  TOTAL 14 
 

 

Required credits for this curriculum = 123-128 
 

Approved Electives: 

  AC105 QuickBooks for Small Business, 3 CR  CS133 Graphic Design I, 4 CR 

  BU205 Entrepreneurship: Intro. to Small Business, 3 CR CS204 Web Page Design, 3 CR 

  BU215 Personal Finance, 3 CR   ED105 First Year Experience, 2 CR 

  BU320 Business of Gaming Industry, 3 CR  SO213 Communication and Conflict Resolution, 3 CR 


