BACHELOR OF SCIENCE BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Instruction delivered online

This Bachelor of Science in Business Administration program is a four year program delivered online. It prepares students for management roles in a variety of business, nonprofit, and tribal entities. Students will gain a wellrounded and solid foundation in the core business concepts of finance, marketing, and administration. The program provides students with the opportunity to better understand economics, entrepreneurship, and enterprise systems as they relate to Tribal and non-Tribal communities.

YEAR ONE

	FALL SEMESTER		Credits		SPRING SEMESTER	Credits
AC131	Accounting I		4	AC132	Accounting II	4
BU113	Introduction to Business		3	BU108	Macroeconomics	3
CS***	Computer Science Elective		3-4	EN112	Content Area Comp. & Research	4
EN111	College Composition		4	ES101	Fitness & Wellness	2
****	Approved Elective		<u>2-4</u>	NA113	Native American Awareness	<u>1</u>
	TO	OTAL	16-19		TOTAL	14

YEAR TWO

	FALL SEMESTER	Credits		SPRING SEMESTER	Credits
BU109	Microeconomics	3	BU193	Business Comm. & Writing Skills	3
BU209	Marketing	3	BU204	Business Law	3
NA***	Native Studies Elect:NA123 or NA125	4	BU206	Principles of Management	3
****	Comm. Elect: EN107 or NL105	3-4	MA***	Math Elective: MA113, MA114, or MA116	4
****	Designated Elect: PY101 or SO106	<u>4</u>	****	Science Elective w/Lab	4
	TOTAL	17-18		TOTAL	17

YEAR THREE

	FALL SEMESTER	<u>Credits</u>		SPRING SEMESTER		Credits
AC305	Government & Non-Profit Acctg	4	AC325	Financial Management		4
BU201	Introduction to Grants	3	BU301	Grants Management		3
NA219	Tribal Govt.& Economic Issues	3	MA206	Statistical Methods		4
OE216	Spreadsheet Design & Mgmt	4	NA305	Tribal Law		3
			****	Approved Elective		<u>3</u>
	TOTAL	14			TOTAL	17

YEAR FOUR

	FALL SEMESTER	Credits		SPRING SEMESTER	Credits
BU405	Tourism & Hospitality Management	4	BU420	Business Ethics & Cultural Values	3
BU411	Advertising & Public Relations	4	BU425	International Business	3
CS***	CS Elective:	3-4	BU430	Human Resource Management	4
	CS204, CS205, CS207, or CS221		BU440	Senior Capstone	<u>4</u>
SO203	Interpersonal/Intercultural Relations	<u>3</u>		_	
	for Managers				
	TOTAL	14-15		TOTA	AI. 14

Required credits for this curriculum = 123-128

Approved Electives:

AC105 QuickBooks for Small Business, 3 CR BU205 Entrepreneurship: Intro. to Small Business, 3 CR CS204 Web Page Design, 3 CR BU215 Personal Finance, 3 CR

BU320 Business of Gaming Industry, 3 CR

CS133 Graphic Design I, 4 CR ED105 First Year Experience, 2 CR

SO213 Communication and Conflict Resolution, 3 CR